Ristoattrezzature®

Cod: 113520060242908

Ventilated refrigerated display unit 90° open corner straight glass with 2
intermediate shelves white +2 +6 °C 116,3x116,3 cm height 138,4h cm

1163 mm

1125 mam

A8 mm

&40 mm

08 mim

44 mm

Description

1163 mm

T06 mm

Angodo 90° aparto

Vetro dritto

2 mansole infermedia

Refrigerated version display unit, with straight tempered glass, 90° angledopen. Equipped with 2
open compartments, complete with intermediate shelfintermediate shelf. Suitable for displaying
pastries and pralines.The product features: - Sheet metal side panels with tempered glass sides;-
Electronic control panel;- Ceiling lamp with LED lighting;- 2 intermediate shelves in tempered
glass complete with lighting;- No. 2 open compartments, complete with intermediate shelf;-
Condensate evaporator tray equipped with PTC resistor;

Technical data

Alimentazione Electric

Assorbimento a regime (dotazione 0.41 kW



standard)

Assorbimento all’avviamento
(dotazione standard)

Classe climatica
Frequenza
Gas refrigerante

Potenza assorbita dall'illuminazione
(dotazione standard)

Potenza assorbita dall'illuminazione
(mensola intermedia)

Refrigerazione
Superficie espositiva
Temperatura d'esercizio

Voltaggio

0.44 kW

3

50 Hz
R452A
0.02 kW

0.04 kW

ventilated
2.21 Mq

+2 +6 °C
220V, 240V
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